R2ASQRMWD | 2" Square Warm Dimming LED
 Adjustable Recessed Downlight:
 Remodel
DATE PROJECT TYPE
REV1020
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2020 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
WATTAGE

LED Series
WD1 - 13W/700Lm
Ordering Information
Housing/Driver Kit
LED Module
LED Module
UMODSQ - 2" Square
  Universal Module
Color Temp Range/CRI
WD1 - 3000K–1800K
  90 CRI
Beam Distribution
S - 17° Spot
M - 25° Medium
F - 33° Flood
Example Order Driver Kit: R2ASQRM112D3
 Module: UMODSQWD1S
 Trim: C2304SQ-CLR
Driver Kit + Module + Trim = Complete System
Electrical/Dimming
12D - 120V Triac, ELV and 0-10V Dimming
27D - 277V 0-10V Dimming ONLY
12D4 - 120V Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
27D4 - 277V Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
P2
Replacement Optics and Accessories
2INOPTIC-S - Spot Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-M - Medium Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-F - Flood Beam Replacemnt Optic
FA-47 - Black Accessory Holder Clip; Accepts Two (2) Media
R2ASNR1-B - Dual Ring Snoot 60MM OD X 1" Long, Black, FA-47 Required
FA-55 - Honeycomb Louver, FA-47 Required
LF50 - 2-3/8" Diameter Lenses, FA-47 Required
R2ASQRMWD | 2" Square Warm Dimming LED
 Adjustable Recessed Downlight:
 Remodel
DATE PROJECT TYPE
REV1020
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2020 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
C2322SQ Series
Reflector
Aperture: 2-5/8" SQ; Trim Frame: 3-5/8" SQ
Wet location certified when used with an LF50 lens. Accepts one (1) FA-55 2-1/8"
Square Black Honeycomb Louver or (1) LF50 2-1/8" Square Tempered Glass Lens.
*Available with White Panted Flange, add -WPF to part number
C2304SQ Series
Angle Cut Reflector
Aperture: 2-5/8" SQ; Trim Frame: 3-5/8" SQ